Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
1
PIR15.T with socket PZ..-V0
relays for railroad industry - interface
2 CO, 3 CO
AgNi
250 V
10 V

relays for railroad industry - interface
see Table 1  page 3
Ordering codes
Examples of ordering codes:
PIR152T-024DC-V0    	 interface relay PIR152T (railroad version) consists of: relay R15T - 2 CO (two change
over contacts, contact material AgNi, reinforced coil voltage 24 V DC), socket PZ8-V0
(grey, screw terminals), spring wire clip PZ11-0031
PIR153T-110DC-V0    	 interface relay PIR153T (railroad version) consists of: relay R15T - 3 CO (three change
over contacts, contact material AgNi, reinforced coil voltage 110 V DC), socket PZ11-V0
(grey, screw terminals), spring wire clip PZ11-0031
Type Coil code
Connection diagrams